Heavy-duty incremental encoder
ENI11HD-R
< Up to 2500 ppr
< Highly shock and vibration resistant
< Recessed hollow shaft
< Degree of protection IP66 / IP67 / IP69K
< Optional: Electrically insulated shaft for a dielectric strength up to
2.5 kV

Mechanical specifications
Material
Housing 3.2315 aluminum
Flange 3.2315 aluminum
Shaft Stainless steel 1.4305 / AISI 303
Mass approx. 2200 g
Rotational speed max. 3000 min -1
Starting torque ≤ 20 Ncm
Shaft insulation max. 2.5 kV (for dielectric strength version)
Shaft load
Axial ≤ 300 N
Radial ≤ 400 N
Angle offset 1  °
Axial offset max. 1 mm
Accessories
ACC-ROD-ENI11HD-070 swivel arm, 70 mm
ACC-ROD-ENI11HD-120 swivel arm, 120 mm
ACC-SET-ENI11HD-
DISMOUNTING
Dismounting set for ENI11HD rotary encoder
ACC-SET-ENI11HD-
EARTH
Grounding kit for ENI11HD rotary encoder
ACC-SET-ENI11HD-
GASKET
Gasket set for cable ducts
ACC-SET-ENI11HD-RT1 Mountiong accessories for cone shaft
ACC-SET-ENI11HD-R16 Mounting accessories for recessed hollow shaft 16 mm
ACC-SET-ENI11HD-R20 Mounting accessories for recessed hollow shaft 20 mm
ACC-TOR-ENI11HD-070 Support plate 70 mm, straight for ENI11 HD
ACC-TOR-ENI11HD-120 Support plate 120 mm, straight for ENI11 HD
ACC-TOR-ENI11HD-120A Torque rest 120 mm, angled for ENI11HD rotary encoder
Heavy-duty incremental encoder ENI11HD-R
Re
le
as

Operation
i
Type Code
1 2 11
9 8 10 7
3
12 6
4 5 8 7 11
9 1 12 2
6
10 3
5 4 A 0VUBA
Z ZB B
 cw - with view from the drive side
A
A
B
B
Z
Z
90° ± 10 %
25 % ± 10 %
50 % ± 10 %
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t1
69
66
5_
en
g.p
df
ENI11HD-R
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Heavy-duty incremental encoder
E N I 1 1 H D - R - x x x x - T
Connection type
Junction box with ...
C1 Cable, 1 m
C2 Cable, 2 m
C5 Cable, 5 m
CA Cable, 10 m
AA M23 device plug, cw
AB M23 device plug, ccw
TC Cable duct
Connection alignment
T Tangential
Interface, electric
PP5 Push-pull, 6-wire, increased EMC